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BOB - Evan Herbek and Aaron Herz DRAFTING STUDS - Marlene Faimon
Matt Schaub QB HOU $280000 vs JAC * 458  28.63 Drew Brees QB NOR $305000 vs TAM  * 547 34.19
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN $85000 vs OAK = 281 17.56 BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB  NWE $1000 vs MIA * 183 11.44
Shonn Greene RB NYJ $170000 vs BUF  * 88 5.50 LeGarrette Blount RB TAM $10000 @ NOR  * 156 9.75
Brandon Lloyd WR DEN $1000 vs SDG * 230 14.38 Anquan Boldin WR BAL $165000 vs CIN * 125 7.81
Vincent Jackson WR SDG $30000 @ DEN  * 44 2.75 Braylon Edwards WR NYJ $11000 vs BUF * 121 7.56
Kenny Britt WR TEN $30000 @ IND * 144 9.00 Steve Johnson WR BUF $1000 @ NYJ * 168 10.50
Owen Daniels TE HOU $1000 vs JAC * 50 3.13 Kevin Boss TE NYG $2000 @ WAS * 70 4.38
Rob Bironas K TEN $10000 @ IND * 131 8.19 Matt Bryant K ATL $1000 vs CAR * 143 8.94
New York Giants D/IST NYG $3000 @ WAS * 140 8.75 Detroit Lions D/ST DET $1000 vs MIN * 136 8.50
Jake Delhomme QB CLE $1000 vs PIT 29 1.81 Jon Kitna QB DAL $1000 @ PHI 242 1513
Matt Moore QB CAR $20000 @ ATL 33 2.06 Matt Cassel QB KAN $21000 vs OAK 296 18.50
Earnest Graham RB TAM $1000 @ NOR 36 2.25 Cedric Benson RB CIN $95000 @ BAL 187 11.69
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC $195000 @ HOU 248 15,50 Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG $9000 @ WAS 205 1281
Peyton Hillis RB CLE $1000 vs PIT 272 17.00 Felix Jones RB DAL $13000 @ PHI 127 7.94
Derrick Mason WR BAL $1000 vs CIN 117 7.31 Ben Obomanu WR SEA $1000 vs STL 7 4.81
Santana Moss WR  WAS $40000 vs NYG 145 9.06 Mike Thomas WR JAC $1000 @ HOU 108 6.75
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG $50000 @ WAS 178 11.13 Dexter McCluster WR KAN $16000 vs OAK 27 1.69
Antonio Gates TE SDG $50000 @ DEN 143 8.94 Aaron Hernandez TE NWE $1000 vs MIA 88 5.50
Joe Nedney K SFO $1000 vs ARI 62 3.88 Matt Prater K DEN $5000 vs SDG 93 5.81
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR $15000 vs TAM 105 6.56 Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM $1000 @ NOR 114 7.13
$985000 $661000
COME AND GET IT - Bill Nejezchleb HILLTOP GELBVEIH - Selena Laughlin
Joe Flacco QB BAL $110000 vs CIN * 322 20.13 Eli Manning QB NYG $105000 @ WAS * 406  25.38
LeSean McCoy RB PHI $70000 vs DAL * 235 14.69 Brandon Jackson RB GNB $1000 vs CHI * 114 7.13
C.J. Spiller RB BUF $70000 @ NYJ * 43 2.69 Tim Hightower RB ARI $15000 @ SFO  * 112 7.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET $75000 vs MIN * 201 12.56 Santonio Holmes WR NYJ $7000 vs BUF * 107 6.69
Sidney Rice WR MIN $25000 @ DET = 41 2.56 Marques Colston WR NOR $167000 vs TAM  * 147 9.19
Eddie Royal WR DEN $30000 vs SDG * 72 4.50 Mario Manningham WR NYG $8000 @ WAS * 149 9.31
Vernon Davis TE SFO $40000 vs ARI * 128 8.00 Jason Witten TE DAL $20000 @ PHI * 145 9.06
David Akers K PHI $17000 vs DAL * 160 10.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND $1000 vs TEN * 141 8.81
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL $12000 @ PHI * 143 8.94 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $14000 @ CLE * 159 9.94
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT $38000 @ CLE 335 20.94 Carson Palmer QB CIN $110000 @ BAL 369 23.06
Matt Ryan QB ATL $75000 vs CAR 356 22.25 Tony Romo QB DAL $135000 @ PHI 200 1250
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR $85000 @ ATL 40 2.50 Clinton Portis RB WAS $12000 vs NYG 35 2.19
Pierre Thomas RB NOR $50000 vs TAM 51 3.19 Marion Barber RB DAL $35000 @ PHI 54 3.38
Jonathan Dwyer RB PIT $1000 @ CLE 2 0.13 Reggie Bush RB NOR $50000 vs TAM 35 2.19
Randy Moss WR TEN $165000 @ IND 58 3.41 Donald Driver WR GNB $90000 vs CHI 66 4.13
Steve Smith WR CAR $60000 @ ATL 50 3.13 Percy Harvin WR MIN $80000 @ DET 145 9.06
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ $10000 vs BUF 44 2.75 Dez Bryant WR DAL $55000 @ PHI 97 6.06
Dallas Clark TE IND $37000 vs TEN 50 3.13 Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN $27000 @ DET 50 3.13
Robbie Gould K CHI $3000 @ GNB 128 8.00 Mason Crosby K GNB $17000 vs CHI 130 8.13
New York Jets D/ST NYJ $6000 vs BUF 143 8.94 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $13000 vs CIN 110 6.88
$979000 $962000
CSM HASTINGS - Mike Hastings JOE'S DAM MAD - Marge Kohmetscher
Philip Rivers QB SDG $85000 @ DEN = 537 33.56 Tom Brady QB NWE  $190000 vs MIA * 463  28.94
Michael Turner RB ATL $160000 vs CAR * 248 15,50 Thomas Jones RB KAN $3000 vs OAK  * 136 8.50
Danny Woodhead RB NWE $1000 vs MIA * 120 7.50 Arian Foster RB HOU $10000 vs JAC * 411  25.69
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN $45000 vs OAK = 234 14.63 Reggie Wayne WR IND $190000 vs TEN * 189 11.81
Pierre Garcon WR IND $60000 vs TEN * 104 6.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $110000 @ SFO  * 153 9.56
Mike Wallace WR PIT $63000 @ CLE * 209 13.06 Nate Washington WR TEN $15000 @ IND * 100 6.25
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR $10000 vs TAM = 46 2.88 Kellen Winslow TE TAM $4000 @ NOR * 90 5.63
Dan Carpenter K MIA $1000 @ NWE * 154 9.63 Nick Folk K NYJ $1000 vs BUF  * 137 8.56
Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND $2000 vs TEN  * 105 6.56 Chicago Bears D/IST CHI $1000 @ GNB  * 141 8.81
Alex Smith QB SFO $80000 vs ARI 179 11.19 Brett Favre QB MIN $190000 @ DET 147 9.19
Sam Bradford QB STL $16000 @ SEA 240 15.00 Kyle Orton QB DEN $15000 vs SDG 385 24.06
Michael Bush RB OAK $21000 @ KAN 131 8.19 Laurence Maroney RB DEN $10000 vs SDG 9 0.56
Chris Wells RB ARI $100000 @ SFO 50 3.13 Joseph Addai RB IND $51000 vs TEN 84 5.25
Ryan Mathews RB SDG $120000 @ DEN 107 6.69 Chris Ivory RB NOR $1000 vs TAM 110 6.88
Lee Evans WR BUF $8000 @ NYJ 73 4.56 Chris Chambers WR KAN $1000 vs OAK 18 1.13
Malcom Floyd WR SDG $78000 @ DEN 111 6.94 Roy Williams WR DAL $1000 @ PHI 7 4.81
DeSean Jackson WR  PHI $105000 vs DAL 181 11.31 Michael Jenkins WR ATL $1000 vs CAR 52 3.25
Todd Heap TE BAL $1000 vs CIN 76 4.75 Greg Olsen TE CHI $8000 @ GNB 56 3.50
John Kasay K CAR $2000 @ ATL 125 7.81 Ryan Longwell K MIN $11000 @ DET 80 5.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI $16000 vs DAL 130 8.13 Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN $11000 @ DET 102 6.38
$974000 $824000
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LIBATION NATION - Jeff Mohlman

Jay Cutler

Darren McFadden
Chris Johnson
Roddy White
Brandon Marshall
Mike Williams
Tony Gonzalez
Neil Rackers

San Diego Chargers
Chad Henne
Matthew Stafford
Marshawn Lynch
Jonathan Stewart
Ray Rice

Jabar Gaffney
Devin Aromashodu
Davone Bess
Brent Celek

Billy Cundiff
Houston Texans

OLD #7 - Gary Buescher

Aaron Rodgers
Brian Westbrook
Brandon Jacobs
Hines Ward

Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Brandon Pettigrew
Sebastian Janikowski
Green Bay Packers
Jason Campbell
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Ronnie Brown
Jason Snelling
Jahvid Best

Wes Welker

Steve Smith

Mike Sims-Walker
Dustin Keller
Graham Gano
Tennessee Titans

TCR - Ray Ostdiek

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Knowshon Moreno
Deion Branch
Andre Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Jacob Tamme
Josh Scobee
Cleveland Browns
David Garrard
Josh Freeman
Rashard Mendenhall
Matt Forte
Tashard Choice
Nate Burleson
Danny Amendola
Johnny Knox
Chris Cooley
Shaun Suisham
Oakland Raiders

QB

OAK

$80000
$11000
$250000
$106000
$96000
$1000
$18000
$1000
$4000
$56000
$1000
$1000
$80000
$205000
$1000
$6000
$1000
$57000
$1000
$2000
$978000

$300000
$1000
$10000
$40000
$100000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$10000
$1000
$1000
$20000
$1000
$40000
$50000
$35000
$35000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$650000

$200000
$255000
$1000
$1000
$210000
$65000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$25000
$95000
$30000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$893000

@ GNB
@ KAN
@ IND
vs CAR
@ NWE
@ NOR
vs CAR
vs JAC
@ DEN
@ NWE
vs MIN
vs STL
@ ATL
vs CIN
vs SDG
@ GNB
@ NWE
vs DAL
vs CIN
vs JAC

vs CHI
vs ARI
@ WAS
@ CLE
@ PHI
vs TAM
vs MIN
@ KAN
vs CHI
@ KAN
@ NYJ
@ NWE
vs CAR
vs MIN
vs MIA
@ WAS
@ HOU
vs BUF
vs NYG
@ IND

vs TEN
@ DET
vs SDG
vs MIA
vs JAC
vs ARI

vs TEN
@ HOU
vs PIT

@ HOU
@ NOR
@ CLE
@ GNB
@ PHI

vs MIN

@ SEA
@ GNB
vs NYG
@ CLE
@ KAN

N O

e

TYCOON TYPHOONS - Richard Kohmetscher

Michael Vick

Steven Jackson
Mike Tolbert

Chad Ochocinco
Greg Jennings
Jeremy Maclin
Marcedes Lewis
David Buehler

New England Patriots
Donovan McNabb
Mark Sanchez

Ricky Williams
LaDainian Tomlinson
Keiland Williams
Terrell Owens

Steve Breaston
Austin Collie
Benjamin Watson
Olindo Mare

Arizona Cardinals

PHI
STL

$1000
$100000
$1000
$95000
$160000
$85000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$40000
$75000
$1000
$31000
$1000
$26000
$20000
$21000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$663000

vs DAL
@ SEA
@ DEN
@ BAL
vs CHI

vs DAL
@ HOU
@ PHI

vs MIA

vs NYG
vs BUF
@ NWE
vs BUF
vs NYG
@ BAL

@ SFO
vs TEN
vs PIT

vs STL

@ SFO

O

443  27.69
193 12.06
158 9.88
107 6.69
214 13.38
156 9.75
108 6.75
135 8.44
178 11.13
293 1831
263 16.44

86 5.38
148 9.25

76 4.75
169 10.56

90 5.63
124 7.75

89 5.56
111 6.94
167 10.44

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, Sal, Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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